
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Liset HENDRICKX
Omega
Omloop : D:Bleu court
Afstand : 3700m
Tijd : 1:44:05 (28'08"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Amandine JOACHIM 1:57:28
3. Irène JOST 2:02:16

1. 174 00:10:11 273m 37'18"/km
2. 167 00:04:15 00:14:26 128m 33'12"/km
3. 192 00:07:45 00:22:11 339m 22'52"/km
4. 170 00:08:00 00:30:11 356m 22'28"/km
5. 176 00:11:54 00:42:05 202m 58'55"/km
6. 179 00:04:42 00:46:47 197m 23'51"/km
7. 180 00:07:28 00:54:15 314m 23'47"/km
8. 181 00:04:43 00:58:58 191m 24'42"/km
9. 183 00:05:01 01:03:59 289m 17'22"/km

10. 184 00:08:10 01:12:09 244m 33'28"/km
11. 177 00:05:15 01:17:24 176m 29'50"/km
12. 172 00:04:19 01:21:43 204m 21'10"/km
13. 192 00:05:58 01:27:41 184m 32'26"/km
14. 173 00:09:09 01:36:50 312m 29'20"/km
15. 187 00:04:08 01:40:58 120m 34'27"/km
16. 999 00:03:07 01:44:05 157m 19'51"/km
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